JOYA WATCH CO.,LTD

Contact: sales@joyawatch.com Whatsapp/Wechat:+86-13611439396 Skype:joyawatch

Steel Watch Bands Catalog

We can make many styles of stainless steel watch bands with different styles, wdith, colors and buckles according to your

requirements at competitive prices.
Wholesale MOQ: 50pcs
Custom Order: usually 500pcs per model/color.

Payment Accepted: Western Union,PayPal, T/T Bank Transfer, MoneyGram

2021.03.01

SKU ITEM PHOTO

DESCRIPTION

BAND WIDTH

MoQ

PRICE

JY94001 ] |

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 16/18/20/22/24mm
Band Length: 170mm

Band Thickness: 3mm

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

16/18/20/22/24mm

50

$1.75

JY94002 [

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length: 170mm

Band Thickness: 3mm
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$1.75

JY94003

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24mm
Band Length: 75+110mm
Band Thickness: 1.5mm
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

8/10/12/14/16/18/20/
22/24mm

50

$1.8
to $3.5

JY94004

Fit for Garmin Fenix5,Samsung
S3,Amazfit
Band Material: 304 Stainless

T, |Steel
‘\\ Band Width: 16/18/20/22/24mm
'|Band Length:

Band Thickness:
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

16/18/20/22/24mm

50

$1.8
to $3.5
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JY94005

0.4mm diameter milanese mesh
stainless steel band for Apple
watch iWatch

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$1.92

JY94006

Fit for many brand watches with
related lug width such as DW,
Seiko, Rolex, Tissot, Longines,
Casio and more.

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
12/14/16/18/20/22/24mm

: Band Length:

Band Thickness:
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

12/14/16/18/20/22/24
mm

50

$2.08

JY94007

Fit for Garmin Fenix5, Samsung
S3, Amazfit

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 20/22mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

20/22mm

50

$2.50

JY94008

for Apple watch iWatch and more

. |brand watches
'|Band Material: 0.8mm diameter

304 steel mesh band

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$4.00

JY94009

for Apple watch iWatch and more
brand watches

% '_ Band Material: Tmm diameter 304
=< |steel mesh band

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$4.67
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JY94010

Band Material: 304 Solid Stainless
Steel

~ Band Width:
18/20/22/24/26/28/30mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24/26/28/30
mm

50

$6.33

JY94011

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 14/16/18/19/20/21/22
14/16/18/19/20/21/22/24mm /24mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

50

$4.67

JY94012

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20mm

50

$4.00

JY94013

Fit for MOTO 360 smart watch
Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 22mm 22mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

50

$4.50

JY94014

© [Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$11.33
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Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
12/14/16/17/18/19/20/21/22/24m |12/14/16/17/18/19/20
m 121/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94015 50 $5.33

& &
& : 5 |Band Material: 304 Stainless
e : Steel

Band Length:

%‘ ' : Band Thickness:
§ & s

= — Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

iy éﬁ" '
JY94016 éﬁ" S $C Band Width: 12/14/16/18720mm | 15/14/16/18/20mm | 50 | $5.50

Band Material: 316L Stainless

Steel

Band Width:

12/14/16/17/18/20/22/24/26mm 12/14/16/17/18/20/22 50 $5.67
124/26mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94017

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
12/14/16/17/18/19/20/21/22/24/26 |12/14/16/17/18/19/20
mm 121/22/24/26mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94018 50 $5.67

Band Material: 304 Stainless
. |Steel
= |[Band Width: 14/18/19/20/21mm
Band Length:
Band Thickness:
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94019 14/18/19/20/21mm 50 $8.50
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JY94020

JY94021

JY94022

JY94023

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
16/17/18/20/22/24/26mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

16/17/18/20/22/24/26
mm

50

$7.00

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

4|Band Width:

12/14/16/17/18/20/22/24/25/26m

m

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

12/14/16/17/18/20/22
124/25/26mm

50

$6.67

For straight lug and curved end
lug watches.

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22mm

50

$6.67

Band Material: 304 Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm
Band Length:

LT Band Thickness:

: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22/24mm

50

$8.67

JY94024

& Band Material: 316L Stainless
x Steel

Band Width: 20/22mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

20/22mm

50

$9.33
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JY94025

For straight lug and curved end
lug watches.

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width:
16/17/18/20/22/24mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94026

16/17/18/20/22/24m
m

50

$8.67

Curved end watch band

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 19/20/21/22/24mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JYo4027

19/20/21/22/24mm

50

$8.50

Tk SR T P Band Material: 316L Stainless
\:}“M'H = 5 |steel
= ; e e Band Width: 14/20/22mm
C:l‘ o & i;;-“ “-1}3:‘“; =4 |Band Length:
: '-L::.;J-- = ‘;}f Band Thickness: 3mm
i ..w_l:_fffj“;-:h- ? Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

1w -l '

WS

14/20/22mm

50

$10.19

JY94028

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 20/22mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness: 2.8~3mm
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

JY94029

20/22mm

50

$10.19

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 20/22mm

Band Length: 117~185mm
Band Thickness: 2.8/3mm
Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

HELEEET
TR
L
T

20/22mm

50

$8.67
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JY94030

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 18/20/22mm
Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

18/20/22mm

50

$8.50

JY94031

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 24/26mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

24/26mm

50

$10.19

JY94032

Band Material: 316L Stainless
Steel

Band Width: 20/22mm

Band Length:

Band Thickness:

Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle

20/22mm

50

$10.19
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