JOYA WATCH CO., LTD

Contact: sales@joyawatch.com Whatsapp/Wechat:+86-13611439396 Skype:joyawatch

Steel Watch Bands Catalog 2021.03.01

We can make many styles of stainless steel watch bands with different styles, wdith, colors and buckles according to your requirements at competitive prices.

Wholesale MOQ: 50pcs

Custom Order: usually 500pcs per model/color.

Payment Accepted: Western Union, PayPal, T/T Bank Transfer, MoneyGram

SKU	ITEM PHOTO	DESCRIPTION	BAND WIDTH	MOQ	PRICE
JY94001		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 16/18/20/22/24mm Band Length: 170mm Band Thickness: 3mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	16/18/20/22/24mm	50	\$1.75
JY94002		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: 170mm Band Thickness: 3mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$1.75
JY94003		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24mm Band Length: 75+110mm Band Thickness: 1.5mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	8/10/12/14/16/18/20/ 22/24mm	50	\$1.8 to \$3.5
JY94004		Fit for Garmin Fenix5,Samsung S3,Amazfit Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 16/18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	16/18/20/22/24mm	50	\$1.8 to \$3.5

JY94005	0.4mm diameter milanese mesh stainless steel band for Apple watch iWatch Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$1.92
JY94006	Fit for many brand watches with related lug width such as DW, Seiko, Rolex, Tissot, Longines, Casio and more. Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/18/20/22/24 mm	50	\$2.08
JY94007	Fit for Garmin Fenix5, Samsung S3, Amazfit Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	20/22mm	50	\$2.50
JY94008	for Apple watch iWatch and more brand watches Band Material: 0.8mm diameter 304 steel mesh band Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$4.00
JY94009	for Apple watch iWatch and more brand watches Band Material: 1mm diameter 304 steel mesh band Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$4.67

JY94010		Band Material: 304 Solid Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22/24/26/28/30mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24/26/28/30 mm	50	\$6.33
JY94011		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 14/16/18/19/20/21/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	14/16/18/19/20/21/22 /24mm	50	\$4.67
JY94012		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20mm	50	\$4.00
JY94013	Hillight and the state of the s	Fit for MOTO 360 smart watch Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	22mm	50	\$4.50
JY94014		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$11.33

JY94015		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/17/18/19/20/21/22/24m m Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/17/18/19/20 /21/22/24mm	50	\$5.33
JY94016	The state of the s	Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/18/20mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/18/20mm	50	\$5.50
JY94017		Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/17/18/20/22/24/26mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/17/18/20/22 /24/26mm	50	\$5.67
JY94018		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/17/18/19/20/21/22/24/26 mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/17/18/19/20 /21/22/24/26mm	50	\$5.67
JY94019		Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 14/18/19/20/21mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	14/18/19/20/21mm	50	\$8.50

JY94020	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 16/17/18/20/22/24/26mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	16/17/18/20/22/24/26 mm	50	\$7.00
JY94021	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 12/14/16/17/18/20/22/24/25/26m m Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	12/14/16/17/18/20/22 /24/25/26mm	50	\$6.67
JY94022	For straight lug and curved end lug watches. Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22mm	50	\$6.67
JY94023	Band Material: 304 Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22/24mm	50	\$8.67
JY94024	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	20/22mm	50	\$9.33

JY94025	For straight lug and curved end lug watches. Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 16/17/18/20/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	16/17/18/20/22/24m m	50	\$8.67
JY94026	Curved end watch band Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 19/20/21/22/24mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	19/20/21/22/24mm	50	\$8.50
JY94027	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 14/20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: 3mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	14/20/22mm	50	\$10.19
JY94028	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: 2.8~3mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	20/22mm	50	\$10.19
JY94029	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 20/22mm Band Length: 117~185mm Band Thickness: 2.8/3mm Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	20/22mm	50	\$8.67

JY94030	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 18/20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	18/20/22mm	50	\$8.50
JY94031	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 24/26mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	24/26mm	50	\$10.19
JY94032	Band Material: 316L Stainless Steel Band Width: 20/22mm Band Length: Band Thickness: Buckle: Folding Clasp Buckle	20/22mm	50	\$10.19